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 Fabric 
ZABER AND ZUBAIR FABRICS 

LTD
Bangladesh Mr. Saiham saiham@znzfab.com Fabric 4-6wk

 Fabric LI PENG  ENTERPRICE CO.LTD China Iris iris@lipeng.com.tw Fabric 5-7wk

 Fabric YSD China Emily Deng emily@ysdcom.com Fabric 4-6wk

 Fabric SIM FABRICS LTD Bangladesh Mr. Saroar saroar@simgroup-bd.com Fabric 4-6wk

 Fabric Thermax Textile Bangladesh Mr. Anik sales5tydfl@thermaxgroup.com Fabric 4-6wk

 Fabric Akij Textile Bangladesh Mr. Mehedi mehedi.atml@akij.net Fabric 4-6wk

 Fabric Paramount Textile Bangladesh Mr. Shuvo smfarhad@paramountgroupbd.com Fabric 4-6wk

 Fabric Vardhman Textile India Mr. Vijender vijenderrana@vardhman.com Fabric 4-6wk

 Fabric Spring Tex CHINA Ms. Lily lily@springtex.net Fabric 4-6wk

 Fabric 
Unifill Composite Dye Mills 

LTD Bangladesh Mr.Habib ahasan.habib@unifillgroup.com Fabric 4-6wk
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 Fabric Sanjana Fabrics Ltd Bangladesh Mr.Tanveer tanveer@asiatic-group.com Fabric 4-6wk

 Fabric Bondex Textiles LTD. CHINA Mr.Vanes vanesfu@bondex-group.com Fabric 4-6wk

 Fabric High Source CHINA Ms. Annie annie@high-source.com Fabric 4-6wk

 Fabric 
Dongheng printing and 

deying Ltd.
CHINA Mr. Mick gxw@dongheng.com Fabric 4-6wk

 Fabric 
EVINCE TEXTILES LTD.

Argon Denims Ltd.
Bangladesh Mr. Asib asib@evincetextiles.com Fabric 4-6wk

 Fabric JiangSu LianFa Textile Co., Ltd CHINA Lara lara.qian@lianfa.cn Fabric 4-6wk

 Fabric Eastco Industries Ltd. CHINA Ms. Winnie winnie@eastcoind.com.hk Fabric 4-6wk

 Fabric 
JIANGSU PINYTEX TEXTILE 

DYEING & FINISHING CO.,LTD
CHINA Ms. Cindychen cindychen@jspinytex.cn Fabric 4-6wk

 Fabric Helal Textile Bangladesh Mr. Prodip prodip@osmangroupbd.com Fabric 3-wk

 Zipper Fabian Bangladesh Mr. Sayem jamal@fabiangrp.com Zipper 3-wk
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 Zipper YKK Bangladesh Mr. Hassan s.hassan@ykk.com.bd Zipper 3-wk

Button New Age Bangladesh Mr. Sakib sakib@newage-group.com Button 3-wk

Button Impress Bangladesh Mr. Giash giash@impress-accessories.com Button 3-wk

Button Shinest Bangladesh Mr. Shahid shahidhossain@shinestgroup.com Button 3-wk

Button Dekko Bangladesh Mr. Rana srana@dalbd.com Button 3-wk

Button Vision Bangladesh Mr. Dipu dipu@vision-bd.com Button 3-wk

Button TnS Btn Bangladesh Mr. Sharif customerservice03@tsbuttons.com.bd Button 3-wk

Button Agami(Dekko) Bangladesh Mr. Zulhas zulhas@dalbd.com Button 3-wk

Button ACIS Bangladesh Mr. Masud masudur.rahman@acisbd.com Button 3-wk

Interlining RM Interlining Bangladesh Mr. Robiul islam@rmilbd.com Interlining 3-wk
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Interlining TIANMA CHINA Mr. Jerry tianma-interlining@163.com Interlining 3-wk

Tipping Drawstring PnR Industries Bangladesh Mr. Prodip prodip@osmangroupbd.com Drawstring 3-wk

Twill tape/ Thread/ Elastic PnR Industries Bangladesh Mr. Prodip prodip@osmangroupbd.com Thread/ Elastic 3-wk

 Hanger CWS Bangladesh Mr. Shanewaz salesbd1@cwshanger.com Hanger 3-wk

 Hanger Bengal Plastics Ltd. Bangladesh Mr. Nazrul nislam2@bengal.com.bd Hanger 3-wk

 Hanger 
Mainetti Bangladesh (Pvt) 

Ltd.
Bangladesh Mr. Saiful saiful@mainettibd.com Hanger 3-wk

 Hanger Erum Dynamic Solutions Bangladesh Md.Mozahidul Islam bpil17@rflgroupbd.com Hanger 3-wk

Price Sticker  Check point Bangladesh Mr. Sumon Sumon.Das@checkpt.com PT & IT tag 2-wk

 Price Sticker Al-Muslim Bangladesh Mr. Pulak Pulak.almuslimgroup@gmail.com Paper item 3-wk

 label Next accessories bd Bangladesh Mr. Arafat arafat@nextaccbd.com Label 3-wk
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Polybag Advance Group Bangladesh Mr. Shohid info@advancegroupbd.com Poly 2-wk

Carton UPPL Bangladesh Mr. Sujon sujan.uppl@uniglory-bd.com Carton 2-wk


